
40V CSB40-1 Chain saw GII

Jula item 025258



No. SK Part No. English Description Qty No. SK Part No. English Description Qty
1 80700079-12 Self-tapping screw ST4.8*16 3 30 80200081-01 Reverse self locking spring 1
2 80302356-01 Auxiliary handle 1 31 80200218-01 Reset spring 1
3 80700075-06 Self-tapping screw ST4.2*16 9 32 80300083-01 Baffle 2
4 80301745 Cap of oil tank 1 33 80400543-01 Dust proof sponge 1
5 80302354 Left Housing 1 34 80302355 Right Housing 1
6 80400013-01 Cap of oil tank seal 1 35 80300717-01 Battery pin 1
7 80400574-01 Oil tank mat seal 1 36 80201788-02 Chain bar fix block 1
8 80302418-01 Oil tank 1 37 80302123-01 Worm 1
9 80400423-01 Valve 1 38 80201828-01 Oil pump 1

10 80302357-01 Brake baffle 1 39 80302119-01 Dust cover 1
11 80700393-01 Screw M5*25 1 40 80700075-03 Self-tapping screw ST4.2x12 10
12 80201943-01 Axis pin φ7*70 1 41 80400593-01 Rubber sealing block 1
13 80201833-01 Brake pad 1 42 80302359-01 Side cover 1
14 80201786-01 Brake pad fix seat 1 43 80201827-01 Pressing sleeve 2
15 80700015-05 Nut M5 1 44 80700052-03 Nut M8 2
16 80302382-01 Cable bracket 1 45 80302121-04 Switch button 1
17 80102095-01 Brake switch 1 46 80700014-05 Screw M4*10 4
18 80600498-01 On/off switch 1 47 80400539-01 Oil outlet tube 1
19 80700031-07 Screw M5*16 3 48 80201835-01 Bolt M8 2
20 80400592-01 Oil outlet tube 1 49 80101774-01 Adjust assembly 1
21 80302358-01 Wind guide cover 1 50 80100580-04 Oregon chain bar 14 inch 1
22 80700046-05 Nut M6*25 1 51 80100652-04 Saw Chain 14 inch 1
23 80700136-04 Flat gasket 6 1 52 80400558-01 Wool Pad 1
24 80201832-01 Steel bushing 1 53 80200084-01 Sprocket 1
25 80201831-01 Brake spring 1 54 80700125-06 Split washer 1
26 80201787-01 Spring seat 1
27 67000108-01 40V brushless motor 1
28 80101935-01 PCBA 40V 1
29 80302122-04 Self-lock button 1

40V CSB40-1 Chain Saw GII Part list


	Blad1



